

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: Olympiad Drive Culvert Replacement

CRP NO: 2586

BID OPENING DATE: January 25, 2022 @ 11:00 AM

AWARD DATE: To Be Determined



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	Bayshore Construction Company		Active Construction Inc		Northwest Cascade, Inc.		Reign City Services LLC		Vet Industrial		Massana Construction Inc.		Port Madison Enterprises		Quigg Bros., Inc.		Granite Construction Company	
							Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	1	CALC	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
2	01-07-0010KC	PROTECTION & SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES	1	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 981.00	\$ 981.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 2,458.42	\$ 2,458.42	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
3	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
4	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 927.00	\$ 927.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 726.34	\$ 726.34	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 905.00	\$ 905.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
5	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 28,700.00	\$ 28,700.00	\$ 38,150.00	\$ 38,150.00	\$ 40,251.50	\$ 40,251.50	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 43,729.00	\$ 43,729.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 28,990.00	\$ 28,990.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
6	01-10-6971	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,635.00	\$ 1,635.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 59,320.08	\$ 59,320.08	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
7	02-01-0035KC	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (L.S.)	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,725.00	\$ 2,725.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 7,316.30	\$ 7,316.30	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
8	02-02-0050KC	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	L.S.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,925.00	\$ 3,925.00	\$ 18,828.90	\$ 18,828.90	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,975.00	\$ 6,975.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00
9	02-02-0079KC	SAW CUT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	40	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 52.68	\$ 2,107.20	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00
10	02-02-0120KC	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	335	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,015.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,685.00	\$ 31.73	\$ 10,629.55	\$ 4.85	\$ 1,624.75	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 6.05	\$ 2,026.75	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,030.00
11	02-03-0350	UNSATURABLE FOUNDATION EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	15	C.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 267.38	\$ 4,010.70	\$ 97.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 3,045.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 3,600.00
12	02-07-7018	WATER	5	M GAL	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,158.94	\$ 20,794.70	\$ 110.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
13	02-11-7490	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,635.00	\$ 1,635.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 13,217.23	\$ 13,217.23	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
14	02-12-7530	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE FOR SEPARATION	90	S.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 18.15	\$ 1,633.50	\$ 1.20	\$ 108.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 675.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,080.00
15	04-04-5120	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (TON)	20	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 135.50	\$ 2,710.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 426.92	\$ 8,538.40	\$ 42.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 181.00	\$ 3,620.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	05-04-5767KC	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	80	TON	\$ 220.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 436.00	\$ 34,880.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 23,600.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 23,360.00	\$ 287.73	\$ 23,018.40	\$ 304.50	\$ 24,360.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 30,720.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 20,000.00
17	06-08-4455	WATERPROOF MEMBRANE	65	S.Y.	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 174.00	\$ 11,310.00	\$ 44.50	\$ 2,892.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 86.97	\$ 5,653.05	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,380.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 3,445.00
18	06-20-4013	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 46,870.00	\$ 46,870.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,210.80	\$ 9,210.80	\$ 34,250.00	\$ 34,250.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 64,900.00	\$ 64,900.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 108,000.00
19	06-20-4335	CONTRACTOR DESIGNED BURIED STRUCTURE NO. ____	1	L.S.	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 152,600.00	\$ 152,600.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 241,362.00	\$ 241,362.00	\$ 152,464.32	\$ 152,464.32	\$ 267,000.00	\$ 267,000.00	\$ 196,471.00	\$ 196,471.00	\$ 193,800.00	\$ 193,800.00	\$ 287,000.00	\$ 287,000.00	\$ 296,000.00	\$ 296,000.00
20	07-08-7715KC	FORCE ACCOUNT POT-HOLE UTILITY CROSSING	2000	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00
21	08-01-6490KC	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (L.S.)	1	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 21,800.00	\$ 21,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2,703.67	\$ 2,703.67	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
22	08-02-5P01	SEEDING AND MULCHING	24	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 170.01	\$ 4,080.24	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 2,304.00
23	08-15-0886	STREAMBED COBBLES 6 IN. (C.Y.)	2	C.Y.	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 436.00	\$ 872.00	\$ 341.50	\$ 683.00	\$ 389.00	\$ 778.00	\$ 909.98	\$ 1,819.96	\$ 490.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
24	08-15-1086	QUARRY SPALLS (TON)	10	TON	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 174.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 129.50	\$ 1,295.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 388.07	\$ 3,880.70	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 3,400.00
25	08-15-1093KC	STREAMBED SEDIMENT (TON)	270	TON	\$ 80.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 20,520.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 23,490.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 18,630.00	\$ 115.33	\$ 31,139.10	\$ 60.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 30,780.00	\$ 84.25	\$ 22,747.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 27,810.00
26	08-30-3075KC	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,350.00	\$ 16,350.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 10,008.00	\$ 10,008.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 84,900.00	\$ 84,900.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 36,200.00	\$ 36,200.00
Total Contract Cost					\$315,635.00		\$ 384,155.00		\$ 406,406.00		\$ 454,000.00		\$ 454,293.56		\$ 508,602.75		\$ 512,401.00		\$ 539,569.25		\$ 588,863.00		\$ 593,256.00	